FY2022 TX-607 Supplemental CoC NOFO UNSHELTERED Priority Project Listing

Col. A Column B Column C Column D Column E Column F Column G Column H Column | Column J Column K
2022 Project . . . Percent i
Review 1
Rank Applicant Name Project Name (pulled from e-snaps) Project Type Annual Request Application view Review 2 Total _Pomts Score or RGIIE
Score Score Available Balance
Budget Status
Homeless Network of Texas- (dba Texas
1 Homeless Network) Supplemental NOFO CoC PLANNING PLANNING $304,665 Sebail NIA NIA NA NIA Sebes
Homeless Network of Texas- (dba Texas
) Homeless Network) Supplemental NOFO HMIS HMIS $211,840 $635,519 N/A N/A N/A N/A $1,549,514
Homeless Network of Texas- (dba Texas
- N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Homeless Network) Supplemental NOFO SSO-CE SSO-CE $254,208 Sl ey
4 West Central Texas Regional Foundation New Housing Vision RRH $835,278 $2,505,835 225 228 274 83% $4,817,972
5 Christian Community Action Rescue, Relief, and Restorative Services RRH $1,968,032 $5,904,096 212 215 274 78% $10,722,068
. Street Outreach and Supportive Services in
6 NB Housing Partners Growing Communities SSO-SO $1,006,267 $3,018,800 172 176 208 76% $13,740,868
7 United Way of Brazoria County Building Bridges in Brazoria County RRH $545,464 $1,636,391 218 198 274 76% $15,377,259
8 The Salvation Army New Braunfels Salvation Army New Braunfels RRH Program RRH $587,246 $1,761,738 200 200 274 73% $17,138,997
9 Concho Valley Community Action Agency Homeless Integrated Services RRH $1,129,218 $3,387,654 193 205 274 73% $20,526,651
10 Our Daily Bread Hope to Home TH/RRH $1,306,893 $3,920,678 196 209 280 72% $24,447,329
11 The Children's Center, Inc. TCCI Permanent SH 2022 PSH $391,070 $1,173,211 187 172 266 67% $25,620,540
12 Denton County MHMR Center Collaborative Street Outreach Project SSO-SO $886,760 $2,660,280 146 158 228 67% $28,280,820
. X . Laredo Housing Authority Permanent Supportive
13 Housing Authority of the City of Laredo Housing PSH $1,035,108 $3,105,324 171 161 266 62% $31,386,144
i TSA Grayson County Transitional and Rapid
N/A The Salvation Army of Grayson County Rehousing CoC Project TH/RRH $600,213 $1,800,639 Not Scored | Not Scored | Not Scored | Not Scored $33,186,783
N/A |Darlene Kearney Gods Lovely Butterflies Maternity Home PSH $205,100 $615,300 Not Scored | Not Scored | Not Scored | Not Scored $33,802,083
Ke Notes
—*AII percent scores are rounded to the Maximum Unsheltered
nearest whole percent Homelessness Set Aside $50,166,855
Amount
Total 3YR Project Request| $30,472,149
3 YR Planning $913,995
Total 3 YR REQUEST| $31,386,144
Annual Request| $10,462,048
FY2022 TX-607 Supplemental CoC NOFO RURAL Priority Project Listing
Col. A Column B Column C Column D Column E Column F Column G Column H Column | Column J Column K
Rank Applicant Name Project Name (pulled from e-snaps) Project Type Annual Request ?zzl::zjii:lt Review 1 Review2 | Total Points | 2022 Score T;:::ﬂ?:ral
PP ! R P ! yp 9 PP Score Score Available or Status* 9
Budget Balance
1 Panhandle Community Services PCS Rapid Re-Housing RRH $1,613,070 $4,839,211 204 191 283 70% $ 4,839,211
N/A  |Brown County Home Solutions BCHS Rural Setaside RRH Project RRH $203,782 $611,346 Not Scored | Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored | $ 5,450,557
N/A  |Chosen Ones Outreach Ministries Chosen One's Rural RRH $212,239,891 $636,719,672 Not Scored | Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored | $ 642,170,229
Key Notes
_*AII ercent scores are rounded to the Maximum Rural
P i $17,384,921
nearest whole percent Set Aside Amount
Rural Set-Aside $4,839,211
Annual Request $1,613,070
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